Grupo

Il Torneig Express PadelNuestro al Life Padel Club 19

Calendario: Tera Masculina / lera Masculina lliga

Fecha/lugar
30/03/1916:00

30/03/1916:00

30/03/1917:00

30/03/1917:00

30/03/1918:00

30/03/1919:00

Local

Cristian Darocas
Toni Rodriguez

Abel Ortega
Luis Valle

Facundo Aribia
Oscar Rodriguez

Cristian Darocas
Toni Rodriguez

Cristian Darocas
Toni Rodriguez

Roger Almunia
Abdon Larrull

1/1

Resultado

9-3

7-9

9-3

9-3

9-5

Visitante

Roger Almunia
Abdon Larrull

Facundo Aribia
Oscar Rodriguez

Roger AlImunia
Abdon Larrull

Abel Ortega
Luis Valle

Facundo Aribia
Oscar Rodriguez

Abel Ortega
Luis Valle
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